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TDAI1120 amplifier with RP 2x120w @ 4 Q 2.000 € 5704505103802
TDAI-3400 amplifier with RP and USB 2x400w @ 4 Q 5.800 € 5704505103406
TDAIi-3400 HDMI 8K + 8K/HDR HDMI 2.1 module 6.600 € 5704505103505
TDAI-3400 ADC/PHONO + HIGHEND ADC/PHONO module 6.300 € 5704505103604
TDAIi-3400 HDMI+ADC + 8K/HDR HDMI 2.1 + ADC/PHONO module 7.100 € 5704505103703
HDMI 8K module * TDAi + 8K HDMI 2.1 HDR module 800 €
ADC module High End TDAi AD/Phono MM module 650 € 5704505001576
MP-40 2.1 surround processor 12/16 channel Atmos, DTS X, Auro, etc. 11.300 € 5704505104502
MP-60 2.1 surround processor 16 channel Atmos, DTS X, Auro, etc. 17.000 € 5704505105202
SDA-2400 Poweramp 2 x 400w @ 4 Q 3.000 € 5704505104021
MXA-8400 Poweramp 8 x 400w @ 4 Q / 4 x 800w @ 8 Q 9.000 € 5704505104069
CD-2 cd player with ICC optimalisation 3.000 € 5704505202123
MH-3 satellite speaker white/black 500 €  s704505303202/301
MH-2 satellite speaker white/black 580 € s704505303004/103
FR-1 wall speaker white/black 680 €  5704505303806/905
FR-2 Floor speaker white/black/mocca 1.950 €  s7045053005008/404/305
CS-1/Cs-2 furniture speaker black 700 €  s704505301482/529
BW-3 active subwoofer 400W black/white 1.200 € s704505303608/707
BW-2 active subwoofer 400W black/white 1.450 €  5704505303400/509
D-500 full range in-wall closed cabinet 1.800 € 5704505301758
D-500 Centre full range in-wall centre closed cabinet 2.500 € 5704505301765
D-5 compact in-wall closed cabinet 1.500 € 5704505301772
D-51IC compact in-ceiling closed cabinet 1.600 € 5704505301789
D-60 high Performance in-wall closed cabinet 2.500 € 5704505321855
D-60C high Performance in-wall closed cabinet 3.000 € 5704505321862
LS-1000 L / module left line source closed cabinet 2.400 € 5704505301604
LS-1000 R / module right line source closed cabinet 2.400 € 5704505301611
LS-1000 C / module centre line source closed cabinet 2.500 € 5704505301628
BW-20 passive 2x12" boundary woofer closed cabinet 4.000 € 5704505301796
DW-1 passive 1x10” inwall woofer closed cabinet 2.800 € 5704505321909
Cue 100 / piece high End speaker white/white base 10.000 € 5704505304209
Cue 100 / piece high End speaker black/black base 10.000 € 5704505304208
Cue 100 / piece high End speaker white/oak base 10.500 € 5704505304201
Cue 100 / piece high End speaker black/oak base 10.500 € 5704505304100

Fabric Sleeve with Oak Top
Tripod Standmount

Sleeve gray/black/blue/green/red 450 €  5704505310903/10/27/34/41

included
/\/I-iFi CONR
Trading

Benelux Distributie :

Hifi Corner Trading
www.hificornertrading.com
info@hificornertrading.com

* older 4K amp’s requires factory firmware upgrade + € 400

These recommended prices are in Euros, including the applicable VAT rate,
Prices are subject to change without notice.


http://www.hificornertrading.com/
mailto:info@hificornertrading.com

MH-stands

front grill MH-2

front grill MH-3

front grill FR-1

front grill FR-2

top & front baffle insert
front grill BW-2

front grill BW-3

front grille D-500/C
front grille D-5/D-5 IC
space savers

rack mounting kit
rack mounting kit
rack mounting kit
rack mounting kit
rack mounting kit
Stack insert BW-20
mounting kit

remote black

remote black

remote black
roomPerfect microphone
microphone cable

microphone stand TDAI1120
microphone stand TDAI3400

adaptor
trigger cable
programming cable

LYNGDORF

MH-2/MH-3/pair
gray/black/blue/green/red
gray/black/blue/green/red
gray/black/blue/green/red
gray/midnight gray
White/black/mocca
gray/black/blue/green/red
gray/black/blue/green/red
white

white

D-5/D-500/D-500C

3U TDAI1120 /1lunit

7U TDAI1120 /4 units

2U SDA-2400

3U TDAI3400

4U MP-40/50/60

BW-20

LS-1000 R/L/C
TDAI-1120/2170

RC-34 for TDAiI3400
RC-50 for MP40/50/60
Callibration microphone
XLR/F-XLR/M 8M

stand

heavy stand

XLR to Jack/M

mono jack 3,5mm
RJ12/DB9

These recommended prices are in Euros, including the applicable VAT rate.

Prices are subject to change without notice.
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800 € 5704505301291

20 € 5704505310002/19/26/33/40

20 € 5704505310200/17/24/31/48

130 € 5704505310804/11/28/35/42

130 € s704505306036/43/50

130 € 5704505306005

90 € 5704505310408/15/22/39/46

90 € 5704505310606/13/20/37/44

350 €
320 €

80 €
190 €
200 €
190 €
190 €
200 €

75 €
680 €
105 €
150 €
150 €
220 €

70 €
120 €
140 €

35€

25 €

25 €

5704505311009
5704505311023
900030188/186/187
5704505082107
5704505082114
5704505080011
5704505081018
5704505082015
5704505301857
5704505301857
5704505303042
5704505303073

5704505303066
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